BEARINGS FOR
AGRICULTURAL MACHINERY
Im
ag
e:
 K
uh
n

more resistance from the mechanical components
and especially for the Agri Discs Hub supporting
the discs. Contamination, shocks added to higher
speed and dryness have led to very hard conditions.
Our premium product has the most efficient sealing
system (5 lips cassette seal), developed with a leading
seals manufacturer in Germany (Freudenberg), tested
everywhere in the world in all types of conditions for
Disc Diameter*	� The disc diameters provided only serve as a point of reference because the suitability of
the Agri Disc Hubs depends to a large extent on the application and operating conditions.
B**	� Double-Row Tapered Roller Bearing for
high load carrying capacity
NSK Ref No. d D D1 D2 J d1 d2 d3 t U I I1 B B1 B2 G IG  Disc
Diameter* Design Tightening
Torque
AHU24135A-01 24 135 89 72 110 35 35 M12 x 1.75 4 x 90° 22.7 55.0 19.0 132.0 11.0 77.0 M24 x 1.5 36.0 up to 700 mm A 350 Nm
AHU28117AS-01 28 117 83 72 98 35 35 M12 x 1.25 4 x 90° 25.5 42.0 13.0 102.0 10.0 60.0 M22 x 1.5 25.0 up to 700 mm A 350 Nm
AHU28117AS-02 28 117 83 72 98 35 35 M12 x 1.25 5 x 72° 25.5 42.0 13.0 102.0 10.0 60.0 M22 x 1.5 25.0 up to 700 mm A 350 Nm
AHU28117AS-03 28 117 83 72 98 35 35 M12 x 1.25 6 x 60° 25.5 42.0 13.0 102.0 10.0 60.0 M22 x 1.5 25.0 up to 700 mm A 350 Nm
AHU28117C-01 - 117 89 72 98 20.5 20.5 M12 x 1.25 4 x 90° - - - 60.0 10.5 60.0 - - up to 700 mm C 350 Nm
AHU28117C-02 - 117 89 72 98 37 35 M12 x 1.25 4 x 90° - - - 60.0 10.5 60.0 - - up to 700 mm C 350 Nm
AHU28140A-01 28 140 89 72 107.95 (4 1/4") 35 35 M12 x 1.25 5 x 72° 25.5 42.0 13.0 94.5 10.5 51.5 M22 x 1.5 25.0 up to 700 mm A 350 Nm
AHU28140A-05 28 140 89 72 115 35 35 M12 x 1.25 5 x 72° 25.5 46.5 10.5 106.5 10.5 51.5 M22 x 1.5 32.0 up to 700 mm A 350 Nm
AHU28169A-01 28 169 98 83 133.35 45 45 13.5 4 x 90° 25.5 42.0 13.5 123.0 14.0 66.1 M22 x 1.5 23.0 up to 700 mm A 350 Nm
AHU30117A-01 30 117 89 72 98 37 35 M12 x 1.25 4 x 90° 27.5 46.0 13.0 106.0 10.5 60.0 M22 x 1.5 25.0 up to 700 mm A 350 Nm
AHU30140A-01 30 140 89 72 112 35 35 M12 x 1.50 5 x 72° 28.0 46.0 18.0 98.45 10.5 51.5 M24 x 2 25.0 up to 700 mm A 350 Nm
AHU30140A-02 30 140 89 72 113 35 35 M12 x 1.25 5 x 72° 26.0 27.0 4.0 107.45 10.5 51.5 M24 x 2 24.0 up to 700 mm A 350 Nm
AHU30140A-04 30 140 89 72 113 35 35 M12 x 1.25 5 x 72° 26.0 50.0 23.5 102.45 10.5 51.5 M24 x 2 24.0 up to 700 mm A 350 Nm
AHU35169B-01 34.9 169 98 83 133.35 (5 1/4") 45 45 13.5 4 x 90° 31.0 15.0 - 81.4 14.0 66.1 3/4"-16 UNF 40.0 up to 700 mm B 400 Nm
AHU35169TB-01 34.9 169 98 82 133.35 (5 1/4") 45 45 13.5 4 x 90° 31.0 15.0 - 82.0 14.0 66.1 3/4"-16 UNF 40.0 up to 800 mm B** 400 Nm
AHU34120B-01 34 120 89 72 100 35 35 M10 x 1.5 6 x 60° 31.0 14.0 - 66.5 13.0 52.5 M20 x 1.5 26.0 up to 700 mm B 350 Nm
AHU34140B-02 34 140 89 72 120 35 35 M10 x 1 4 x 90° 31.0 19.0 - 101.5 10.5 50.0 M20 x 1.5 26.0 up to 700 mm B 350 Nm
AHU44140B-01 44 140 100 83 122 45 45 M12 x 1.75 6 x 60° 40.0 14.0 - 79.8 10.0 64.8 M24 x2 26.0 up to 800 mm B 400 Nm
AHU45175B-01 45 175 100 82 133.35 (5 1/4") 45 45 12.7 5 x 72° 41.0 37.0 - 103.8 14.0 103.8 M24 x2 40.0 up to 800 mm B 400 Nm
AHU45175TB-01 45 175 100 82 133.35 (5 1/4") 45 45 12.7 5 x 72° 41.0 37.0 - 103.8 14.0 103.8 M24 x2 40.0 up to 1000 mm B** 400 Nm
AHU60117DS-01 60 117   100 35 35 M10 x 1.5 6 x 60° 109.6 10.0 59.0 M20 x 1.5 up to 700 mm D*** 350 Nm****
hundred thousand of hectares. The tough design of the
flanges associated with the best bearings coming from
our NSK plants, (double row angular with 40° angular
contact), lubricated with a special grease (NSK property)

AHU44140B-01 44 140 100 83 122 45 45 M12 x 1.75 6 x 60° 40.0 14.0 - 79.8 10.0 64.8 M24 x2 26.0 up to 800 mm B 400 Nm
AHU45175B-01 45 175 100 82 133.35 (5 1/4") 45 45 12.7 5 x 72° 41.0 37.0 - 103.8 14.0 103.8 M24 x2 40.0 up to 800 mm B 400 Nm
AHU45175TB-01 45 175 100 82 133.35 (5 1/4") 45 45 12.7 5 x 72° 41.0 37.0 - 103.8 14.0 103.8 M24 x2 40.0 up to 1000 mm B** 400 Nm
AHU60117DS-01 60 117   100 35 35 M10 x 1.5 6 x 60° 109.6 10.0 59.0 M20 x 1.5 up to 700 mm D*** 350 Nm****
Im
ag
e:
 K
uh
n
10 BEARINGS FOR THE AGRICULTURAL INDUSTRY
NSK Ref No. d D D1 D2 D3 J d1 d3 t U I I1 B B1 B2 B3 B4 B5 G IG  Disc
Diameter* Design Tightening
Torque
AHU16074C-01 - 74 51 38.5 62 16.027 M8 x 1.25 5 x 72° - - - 25.2 5.0 23.5 25.2 - - - - 400 mm C 100 Nm
AHU20100A-01 20 100 60 47 - 80 20 M10 x 1 5 x 72° 18.5 35 10.5 73.0 7.0 38.0 - - - M16 x 2 22.5 500 mm A 135 Nm
AHU20100A-03 20 100 60 47 - 80 20 8.5 6 x 60° 18.5 35 10.5 73.0 7.0 38.0 - - - M16 x 2 22.5 500 mm A 135 Nm
AHU20100A-04 20 100 60 47 - 80 20 M8 x 1.25 5 x 72° 18.5 35 10.5 73.0 7.0 38.0 - - - M16 x 2 22.5 500 mm A 135 Nm
AHU20100B-01 20 100 60 47 - 80 20 M10 x 1 5 x 72° 18.5 9 - 47.0 7.0 38.0 - - - M14x1.5 20.0 500 mm B 135 Nm
AHU18110A-01 18 110 60 47 84 20 M10 x 1.5 4 x 90° - 30 10 68.0 8.0 38.0 M18x1.5 20.0 500 mm A 135 Nm
AHU20110A-01 20 110 60 47 - 84 20 M10 x 1.5 4 x 90° 18.5 35 10.5 73.0 8.0 38.0 - - - M16 x 2 22.5 500 mm A 135 Nm
AHU20120A-01 20 120 60 47 - 100 20 M10 x 1.5 6 x 60° 18.5 35 10.5 73.0 8.0 38.0 - - - M16 x 2 22.5 500 mm A 135 Nm
AHU20120B-01 20 120 60 47 - 100 20 M10 x 1.5 6 x 60° 18.5 9 - 47.0 8.0 38.0 - - M14x1.5 20.0 500 mm B 135 Nm
AHU20120B-02 20 120 60 47 - 95 20 9.0 3 x 120° 18.5 35 - 47.0 8.0 38.0 - - M14x1.5 20.0 500 mm B 135 Nm
Im
ag
e:
 K

ag
e:
 K
ve
rn
el
an
d
12 BEARINGS FOR THE AGRICULTURAL INDUSTRY
Disc Diameter*	� The disc diameters provided only serve as a point of reference because the suitability of
the Agri Disc Hubs depends to a large extent on the application and operating conditions.
NSK Ref No. d D D1 D2 J d1 d2 d3 t U I I1 B B1 B2 G IG  Disc
Diameter* Design Tightening
Torque
AHU30140A-04 30 140 89 72 113 35 35 M12 x 1.25 5 x 72° 26.0 50.0 23.5 102.5 10.5 60.0 M24 x2 24 up to 700 mm A 350 Nm
AHU30140A-05 30 140 89 72 115 35 35 M12 x 1.75 4 x 90° 27.0 46.0 18.0 98.5 10.5 51.5 M24 x2 25 up to 700 mm A 350 Nm
AHU33112D-01 33 111.5 90 28 35 8.5 6 x 60° 33.0 134.4 15.0 51.2 M33 x2 up to 700 mm D** 350 Nm***
AHU34120B-02 34 120 89 72 100 35 35 8.5 6 x 60° 31.0 14.0 - 66.5 13.0 51.5 M20 x1.5 26 up to 700 mm B 350 Nm
AHU34120B-03 34 120 89 72 100 35 35 10.5 6 x 60° 31.0 14.0 - 66.5 5.0 51.5 M20 x1.5 26 up to 700 mm B 350 Nm
AHU34120B-04 34 120 89 72 100 17.5 17.5 10.5 6 x 60° 31.0 14.0 - 66.5 5.0 51.5 M20 x1.5 26 up to 700 mm B 350 Nm
AHU44140C-01 - 140 100 83 122 45 45 M12 x 1.75 6 x 60° - - - 64.8 10.0 64.8 - - up to 800 mm C 400 Nm
Product range mulching
d1D d2 GIG D1
D3
A